
Lady Lions Wrestling RegioCup

Korb, 17.05.2025

Klasse

weibliche A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Liv King AB Aichhalden
PS 12:4

32

SS 6:0

53

4:00

14
 2  9 20 3.II

2 Klara Strauch SC Kleinostheim
4:00

11

0:36

04
 0  1  4 5.III

3 Lorena Ilse Maria Amato KSV Neckarweihingen
0:22

04

0:32

01
 0  0  0 7.

4 Amalia Heilmann TSV Gailbach
SS 4:0

53

SS 2:0

52

PS 5:2

31
 3 13 11 1.I

Pool B

1 Alischa Günther 1. Luckenwalder SC
0:59

02

0:00

03 Fr
 0  0  2 6.III

2 Aleyna Coskun AV Alzenau
AS 2:2

51 Fr

SS 6:0

53
 2 10  8 2.I

3 Elaina Schulze 1. Luckenwalder SC
Fr

AS 0:0

51

0:47

02
 1  5  0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Liv King - Amalia Heilmann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Aleyna Coskun - Elaina Schulze

1-Fr Alischa Günther (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Klara Strauch SC Kleinostheim 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 1 Alischa Günther 1. Luckenwalder SC 0 6.00:00

Pool A 1 Liv King AB Aichhalden 5 3.SS 7:0

Pool B 3 Elaina Schulze 1. Luckenwalder SC 0 4.01:26

Pool A 4 Amalia Heilmann TSV Gailbach 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Aleyna Coskun AV Alzenau 0 2.00:25

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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